
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/22 to 11/11/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/22 to 11/11/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/04/22 to 11/11/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 6001.1719 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 17440.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.74% Buy/Hold % Gain 7.95%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3750.0000 / $ 

539.2312
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9040.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 62.49% / 8.99%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

51.83%

Gross Profit $ 15301.7422 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 9300.5703) Winning Trades 17

Avg win/Avg loss 2.613 Winning Rate 38.64%

Profit Factor 1.645 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.661 / 0.396

Avg Winning Trade 900.1025 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (344.4656) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 136.3903 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 2360.0078 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 935.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 7128.0781 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 17440.0000

Total % Net Gain 3.25% Buy/Hold % Gain 7.95%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1890.0000 / $ 

373.8424
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9040.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 26.51% / 5.24%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

51.83%

Gross Profit $ 10748.6094 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 3620.5313) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.216 Winning Rate 48.00%

Profit Factor 2.969 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.583 / 1.024

Avg Winning Trade 895.7174 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (278.5024) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 285.1231 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 2359.9922 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 935.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 1126.9375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 17440.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.52%) Buy/Hold % Gain 7.95%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3801.8906 / $ 

1255.4576
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9040.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (337.36%) / (111.40%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

51.83%

Gross Profit $ 4553.1055 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 5680.0430) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 2.245 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.802 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.474 / (0.146)

Avg Winning Trade 910.6211 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (405.7174) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Page 1 of 2

11/11/2022about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 59.3125) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2093.1055 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 795.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/07/2022 06:30 Buy 10963.5000 11/07/2022 06:31 10930.5176 (674.6484) (674.6484) 1

2 11/07/2022 06:58 Sell 10865.0000 11/07/2022 07:01 10904.0000 (795.0078) (1469.6563) 3

3 11/07/2022 07:23 Sell 10897.7500 11/07/2022 07:51 10912.2500 (305.0000) (1774.6563) 28

4 11/07/2022 08:11 Sell 10899.2500 11/07/2022 08:22 10923.5000 (500.0000) (2274.6563) 11

5 11/07/2022 09:48 Sell 10884.5000 11/07/2022 10:00 10903.0654 (386.3086) (2660.9648) 12

6 11/07/2022 10:18 Buy 10925.2500 11/07/2022 10:24 10915.5000 (210.0039) (2870.9688) 6

7 11/07/2022 10:53 Buy 10923.2500 11/07/2022 11:56 11004.0000 1600.0000 (1270.9688) 63

8 11/07/2022 12:14 Buy 11018.5000 11/07/2022 12:21 11012.5859 (133.2813) (1404.2500) 7

9 11/07/2022 12:22 Buy 11022.7500 11/07/2022 12:38 11017.5479 (119.0430) (1523.2930) 16

10 11/08/2022 07:27 Buy 11092.5000 11/08/2022 08:05 11112.7500 389.9961 (1133.2969) 38

11 11/08/2022 08:09 Buy 11139.0000 11/08/2022 08:45 11204.8271 1301.5430 168.2461 36

12 11/08/2022 09:09 Buy 11203.7500 11/08/2022 09:13 11203.7451 (15.0938) 153.1523 4

13 11/08/2022 09:53 Sell 11187.7500 11/08/2022 10:01 11209.0000 (439.9961) (286.8438) 8

14 11/08/2022 10:37 Sell 11104.2500 11/08/2022 10:47 11115.7500 (245.0000) (531.8438) 10

15 11/08/2022 10:53 Sell 11085.7500 11/08/2022 11:37 10980.3447 2093.1055 1561.2617 44

16 11/08/2022 12:01 Buy 11053.2500 11/08/2022 12:54 11109.7500 1115.0039 2676.2656 53

17 11/09/2022 06:42 Sell 11001.2500 11/09/2022 06:45 11022.1455 (432.9102) 2243.3555 3

18 11/09/2022 06:51 Sell 10984.2500 11/09/2022 07:05 11006.9541 (469.0781) 1774.2773 14

19 11/09/2022 08:23 Sell 10964.7500 11/09/2022 08:27 10996.0000 (639.9961) 1134.2813 4

20 11/09/2022 08:30 Sell 10969.5000 11/09/2022 08:41 10990.1152 (427.3047) 706.9766 11

21 11/09/2022 09:22 Sell 10965.7500 11/09/2022 09:34 10974.7500 (195.0078) 511.9688 12

22 11/09/2022 09:39 Sell 10950.2500 11/09/2022 10:01 10965.7852 (325.7031) 186.2656 22

23 11/09/2022 10:08 Sell 10940.0000 11/09/2022 10:59 10878.0000 1225.0000 1411.2656 51

24 11/09/2022 11:30 Sell 10880.7500 11/09/2022 12:04 10867.0000 260.0000 1671.2656 34

25 11/09/2022 12:30 Sell 10861.7500 11/09/2022 12:59 10831.0000 600.0000 2271.2656 29

26 11/10/2022 06:33 Buy 11351.0000 11/10/2022 06:37 11327.5000 (485.0000) 1786.2656 4

27 11/10/2022 06:49 Buy 11376.5000 11/10/2022 07:16 11421.7500 890.0000 2676.2656 27

28 11/10/2022 07:46 Buy 11419.0000 11/10/2022 08:07 11423.1035 67.0703 2743.3359 21

29 11/10/2022 08:13 Buy 11446.0000 11/10/2022 09:05 11478.1797 628.6016 3371.9375 52

30 11/10/2022 09:08 Buy 11488.5000 11/10/2022 09:09 11479.0000 (205.0000) 3166.9375 1

31 11/10/2022 09:45 Sell 11445.7500 11/10/2022 10:03 11454.8271 (196.5430) 2970.3945 18

32 11/10/2022 10:44 Buy 11480.2500 11/10/2022 11:20 11493.1035 242.0664 3212.4609 36

33 11/10/2022 11:28 Buy 11510.0000 11/10/2022 12:59 11628.7500 2360.0078 5572.4688 91

34 11/11/2022 06:30 Sell 11612.7500 11/11/2022 06:45 11628.1094 (322.1875) 5250.2813 15

35 11/11/2022 07:05 Buy 11683.5000 11/11/2022 07:08 11637.5000 (935.0000) 4315.2813 3

36 11/11/2022 07:09 Buy 11661.7500 11/11/2022 07:35 11721.7500 1185.0000 5500.2813 26

37 11/11/2022 07:46 Buy 11751.0000 11/11/2022 07:55 11749.3867 (47.2656) 5453.0156 9

38 11/11/2022 08:00 Buy 11765.5000 11/11/2022 08:09 11749.0039 (344.9219) 5108.0938 9

39 11/11/2022 08:22 Sell 11707.5000 11/11/2022 08:48 11688.0000 375.0000 5483.0938 26

40 11/11/2022 09:22 Buy 11739.5000 11/11/2022 09:33 11730.2295 (200.4102) 5282.6836 11

41 11/11/2022 09:54 Buy 11752.9883 11/11/2022 10:15 11786.7051 659.3398 5942.0234 21

42 11/11/2022 10:16 Buy 11798.7500 11/11/2022 10:45 11815.0000 310.0078 6252.0313 29

43 11/11/2022 10:51 Buy 11835.2500 11/11/2022 11:17 11827.7500 (165.0000) 6087.0313 26

44 11/11/2022 11:28 Buy 11854.7500 11/11/2022 12:03 11851.2070 (85.8594) 6001.1719 35
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